No. 145 ITL / 1-2017
NEW
ADJUSTABLE SIDE AND FACE CUTTERS DID10
For flat slot bases in cutting width range of 11 - 17 mm •
 Sturdy design •
 High chip removal capacity •
 High process reliability •
High axial runout accuracy •

ID
10
 1
1-
13
 M
M
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
Ø
d1
b
L
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L b Z Zeff
DI.100.017 100 27 47 45 11-13 6 3 0,87
DI.125.015 125 32 58 45 11-13 8 4 1,14
DI.160.015 160 40 70 45 11-13 12 6 1,76
DI.200.006 200 40 90 45 11-13 14 7 3,24
DI.250.001 250 60 130 45 11-13 18 9 5,31
DI.315.001 315 60 130 45 11-13 20 10 7,41
IXH415-G01
14
,1
R 0,

ID
10
 1
3-
17
 M
M
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
Ø
d1
b
L
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 L b Z Zeff
DI.100.018 100 27 47 45 13-17 6 3 0,94
DI.125.016 125 32 58 45 13-17 8 4 1,27
DI.160.016 160 40 70 45 13-17 12 6 1,97
DI.200.007 200 40 90 45 13-17 14 7 3,58
DI.250.002 250 60 130 45 13-17 18 9 5,80
DI.315.002 315 60 130 45 13-17 20 10 8,35
IXH416-G01
14
,1
R 0,